G4 CONFIG - MPR BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM | QTY | PART No DESCRIPTION
| | 10007769 [Matorcyclist profection beam
7 7 10007777 IMPR Timber Post brackef
i 3 Z 10006772 |Rall mounting bracket
L L 10001224 M16x2L0 Hex Bolt & Nut
5 Ly 10001248 |Round head bolf M16x37
6 / 10006769 |Round head balt M16x40
100 100 7 7 10006771 |Slot washer® 70x?
. 8 10 10006770 |Washer @ 35x17x4L
. O\\ : 9 6 10007834 [M16 nut
A \\@ 10 7 10001220 M10x100 hex head coach bolt
I
|
/\// / /\// /\/ /\// / ey 2
APPROACH—SIDE DEPARTURE-SIDE
ELEVATION VIEW ELEVATION VIEW
- NAME DATE PROJECT EVAGRATL NCJ).V‘L PRODUCTS
% § DRAWN MC 07-10-2015 I NGAL
% & CHECKED LG 07-10-2015 ?v!\XqJnl-VEMBNVODUCTS
o o APPROVED ue 07102015 BROoUCTS A can oty b vsen | INGAL MPR MOTORCYCLIST PROTECTION A e
o7 | 310816 | BOM UPDATED MC LG MC o~ SCALE NTS. @ A3 g‘RTgDUPCR‘TgR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM INGAL CIVIL NZ TIMBER POST GUARDRAIL CONFIGURATION ICP-MPR-008
REV | DATE DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHECKED |APPROVED DRAWING NUMBER | REFERENCE DRAWINGS ISSUE FOR INFORMATION ONLY 5\7&%5, @E,DWS ;5%%9 @Qﬁihiﬁiiﬁii“ ASSEMBLY DETAILS ’rv: 1

J:\SALES & MARKETING\DRAWINGS\INGAL MPR\ICP-MPR-008 - NZ TIMBER BLOCK CONFIGURATION.DWG



